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vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

57 LONE HICKORY FIRE FUND             
_________________________________________

 
5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU      -66,000           0     -66,000     -58,861.57            .00      -7,138.43   89.2%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -658.52 REF FEB   2/11/2021 LONE HICKORY        
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -1,636.77 REF FEB   LONE HICKORY CY               

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             -66,000           0     -66,000     -58,861.57            .00      -7,138.43   89.2%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -1,863.05            .00       1,863.05  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -159.33 REF FEB   LONE HICKORY PY               

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -1,863.05            .00       1,863.05  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5744727 43100  SALES TAX       -5,000           0      -5,000      -2,552.70            .00      -2,447.30   51.1%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              -5,000           0      -5,000      -2,552.70            .00      -2,447.30   51.1%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -466.59            .00         466.59  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -103.58 REF FEB   DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD       

 
 

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -466.59            .00         466.59  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5sneRvjKdhyOV5D6Rtn9%2BgJOv8N7XJQH%2BUXARUmjh%2Faz2FC7DYEqHkIEa0aCn90S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WXb8jEh%2FaTnfyeEO5XPLD33gup49BzdUnFIAytDkuGFUCKU%2BPmB2p1H3zdDA1Ryi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCTmy60lewF35JGa%2BQFHwVG99gA8CNLmMn5Vw9XSaX7bVRYSZI9I4GaviPivxWeC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d95v2oiVxZ4htGOiXE0qGpBNAh2PJWv0upeRD%2BYFgnJxIAmb0wxe3Czg%2BwzB9L8h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BGpubK1vyNGH08u8%2B2n3ty2vpY9%2FAilkQo2cX8qHM91z3EsrDJOF%2Fxk2JfmZRGO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWoqIaNQEbU0NhPdrWwl19Cv1xqFjKCFpT9xadgkiu0u6leLZzU7QytQFB0j0nGu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9bkdjIpinwTHa1ygJEMEhgDsX60zZxEA3uZe4E86aRv2hNvF%2FAZQXOs%2BIm5do18w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GTNKd5FaseEfkIr9PvFGMEd5ODTuOgeU233hyW4BMDiKQMUU6NT%2BHTYkfk302Umh
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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         -71,000           0     -71,000     -63,743.91            .00      -7,256.09   89.8%
 

TOTAL LONE HICKORY FIRE FUND             -71,000           0     -71,000     -63,743.91            .00      -7,256.09   89.8%
 

TOTAL REVENUES      -71,000           0     -71,000     -63,743.91            .00      -7,256.09
 

GRAND TOTAL      -71,000           0     -71,000     -63,743.91            .00      -7,256.09   89.8%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


